Crossbred

Southwest Conference 2026

Lot # Notch Breeder #
Grand Champion
73-81  8-3

180807

Reserve Champion

74-81

132-81

15-81

149-81

133-82

133-81

74-82

42-81

61-81

110-81

126-1

33-81

102-81

144-81

39-1

46-6

30-1

10-1

72-3

37-3

12-5

10-8

17-1

Total Animals
Total Dollars

Average Price ==>

Total Sale Animals

257323

(507) 789-4616

(563) 370-9821

257497 Haden Sherman

(469) 816-3913

155071 David Martin

122481

(319) 721-4767

(507) 440-0837

247714 John Smith

(405) 240-7397

247714 John Smith

257323

(405) 240-7397

(563) 370-9821

80692 A & W Genetics

(217) 491-8364

190511 Daniel Carrier

63168

(337) 912-9343

(608) 436-0217

167118 Ralston Hog Farm

(806) 384-3059

50072077 RAR Genetics

(319) 269-0097

284040 Jensen Livestock

(402) 986-2135

129255 Choppie White

==> 15

(979) 776-5104

==> $73,350.00

Total Sale Dollars ==>
Average Sale Price ==>

$4,890.00

==> 15

$73,350.00
$4,890.00

Country Girls Show Pigs

County Line Livestock

Diamond V Genetics

County Line Livestock

Kuhlow Girls Show Pigs

Todd Stevenson
Nationwide Genetics
1052 Nw 5th

Hamlin, TX 79520

Jessica Wolford
Wolford Show Pigs
6150 Mt Vernon Rd
Newark, OH 43055
Haden Sherman
7721 FM 35

Royse City, TX 75189

Rar Genetics
Rick & Ryan Abbas
33492 Highway 57

Aplington, IA 50604

Joe Couts

2125 N Christy
Pampa, TX 79065
John Smith

350269 E 1070 Rd
Prague, OK 74864
Todd Stevenson
Nationwide Genetics
1052 Nw 5th
Hamlin, TX 79520
Klara Fehrle

4375 E FM 389
Burton, TX 77835
AnJo LLC

5521 Canal Rd

Santa Felix, 77517

Tim Armour
5A Farms
780 ACR 2205

Palestine, TX 75803

Dakota Nixon
160 Fm 1360
Po Box 373

Woodsboro, TX 78393

Jerry Mclemore

3334 Cs 2860
Ninnekah, OK 73067
Stephen Swaim

13458 0Ol1ld China Spring Rd

Waco, TX 76708
Kara Riffel

3066 Nighthawk Rd
Tampa, KS 67483
Jessica Wolford
Wolford Show Pigs
6150 Mt Vernon Rd
Newark, OH 43055
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