

Crossbred

Southwest Conference 2026

Lot #	Notch	Breeder #	Seller	Buyer	Amount
Grand Champion					
73-81	8-3	180807	Country Girls Show Pigs (507) 789-4616	Todd Stevenson Nationwide Genetics 1052 Nw 5th Hamlin, TX 79520	\$3,750.00
Reserve Champion					
74-81	39-1	257323	County Line Livestock (563) 370-9821	Jessica Wolford Wolford Show Pigs 6150 Mt Vernon Rd Newark, OH 43055	\$1,000.00
132-81	46-6	257497	Haden Sherman (469) 816-3913	Haden Sherman 7721 FM 35 Royse City, TX 75189	\$10,000.00
15-81	3-3	155071	David Martin (319) 721-4767	Rar Genetics Rick & Ryan Abbas 33492 Highway 57 Aplington, IA 50604	\$19,000.00
149-81	55-6	122481	Diamond V Genetics (507) 440-0837	Joe Coutts 2125 N Christy Pampa, TX 79065	\$3,000.00
133-82	1-6	247714	John Smith (405) 240-7397	John Smith 350269 E 1070 Rd Prague, OK 74864	\$20,000.00
133-81	1-4	247714	John Smith (405) 240-7397	Todd Stevenson Nationwide Genetics 1052 Nw 5th Hamlin, TX 79520	\$3,500.00
74-82	30-1	257323	County Line Livestock (563) 370-9821	Klara Fehrle 4375 E FM 389 Burton, TX 77835	\$400.00
42-81	10-1	80692	A & W Genetics (217) 491-8364	AnJo LLC 5521 Canal Rd Santa Felix, TX 77517	\$3,250.00
61-81	72-3	190511	Daniel Carrier (337) 912-9343	Tim Armour 5A Farms 780 ACR 2205 Palestine, TX 75803	\$4,500.00
110-81	37-3	63168	Kuhlow Girls Show Pigs (608) 436-0217	Dakota Nixon 160 Fm 1360 Po Box 373 Woodsboro, TX 78393	\$2,750.00
126-1	12-5	167118	Ralston Hog Farm (806) 384-3059	Jerry Mclemore 3334 Cs 2860 Ninnekah, OK 73067	\$400.00
33-81	10-8	50072077	RAR Genetics (319) 269-0097	Stephen Swaim 13458 Old China Spring Rd Waco, TX 76708	\$900.00
102-81	9-1	284040	Jensen Livestock (402) 986-2135	Kara Riffel 3066 Nighthawk Rd Tampa, KS 67483	\$400.00
144-81	17-1	129255	Choppie White (979) 776-5104	Jessica Wolford Wolford Show Pigs 6150 Mt Vernon Rd Newark, OH 43055	\$500.00

Total Animals ==> 15
Total Dollars ==> \$73,350.00
Average Price ==> \$4,890.00

Total Sale Animals ==> 15
Total Sale Dollars ==> \$73,350.00
Average Sale Price ==> \$4,890.00